
             DRAFT Devereux@Waring School Calendar 2023/24 

September 
Tuesday, September 5 – New Student Orientation 9:00AM-10:00PM 

Wednesday, September 6 – Opening Day of School


October 
Monday, October 9 – Indigenous Peoples Day, (No School)

Saturday, October 21 - Fete des Feuilles 10:00AM - 11:30AM


November 
Friday, November 10 – Veterans Day (No School)

Tuesday, November 21 – Thanksgiving break begins at 4:00pm

Monday, November 27– Classes resume


December 
Monday, December 11 – Teacher-Parent Conferences (No School)

Friday, December 15 – Winter break begins at 4:00pm

Saturday, December 16- Winter Holiday Concert - 1:00pm MHD Vets (OR 12/9 Depending 
upon availability)


January 
Tuesday, January 2 – Classes resume

Monday, January 15 – Martin Luther King Day (No School)

Tuesday, January 16- Reporting Day (No School)


February 
Monday, February 19 – Presidents’ Day (No School)


March 
Friday March 11 – Spring Break begins at 4:00pm 

Tuesday March 26 - Classes resume (Monday 25th All school PD DAY)


April 
Monday, April 15 – Patriots Day (No School)


May 
Friday, May 20 – Teacher-Parent Conferences (No School) 

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day (No School)

Tuesday, May 28 – First Day of End-Term


June 
Monday June 3 - Reporting Day (No School)

Saturday, June 8 – Spring Concert – 1pm MHD Vets School (Dependent upon availability.)

Tuesday, June 11 – Fifth Grade Graduation Devereux@Waring 2pm 

Friday, June 14 – Last Day of School - Annual Parent-Student Kick-Ball


